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

Unit Number 10T MoMaintFee $427

Sq Feet 735 Taxes $5,925

Ask Price $499,900

Sold Price $480,000

Closing Date 10/1/2014

Ad Rmks: Meticulously maintained & extensively upgraded 735 SF alcove studio on the 
10th floor of Hudson Tea. Open living space w/13â€™8 ceilings & oversize windows 
w/Southern exp. Upgrades include dark HW flrs, espresso kitchen cabs, quartz counters, SS 
apps, xtra storage cabinets, ceiling fan, track lights, white window frames, new doors/trim, 
new HVAC unit & new marble bath. Full service elevator bldg w/24hr concierge, gym, 
community & play rooms, shuttle to PATH & 1 blk to Ferry. Pkg avail for rent or purchase.

MLS # 140011891

Address 72 PARK AVE

Price $491,000

Adj Price  $491,000

Address 72 PARK AVE Days On Market 54

Unit Number 4A MoMaintFee $379

Sq Feet 800 Taxes $5,447

Ask Price $485,000

Sold Price $491,000

Closing Date 12/22/2014

Ad Rmks: Location plus parking and outdoor space? Yes!! Rare find, spacious 1 BR 1 
BTH condo in elevator building with garage and a fabulous terrace. This perfect unit offers 
an open layout, hardwood floors, sunny Eastern exposure, an updated kitchen with granite 
and stainless and fabulous bath with walk in shower and jacuzzi tub. Room to grow in this 
beauty! Short stroll to PATH plus laundry on site. Get ready to furniture shop!!
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140006117

Address 1500 WASHINGTON ST

Price $493,000

Adj Price  $493,000

Address 1500 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 75

Unit Number 2G MoMaintFee $487

Sq Feet 735 Taxes $6,141

Ask Price $500,000

Sold Price $493,000

Closing Date 10/1/2014

Ad Rmks: Live like Royalty in this exquisite studio with sleeping alcove in Hudson Tea. 
One of Hoboken's most sought after waterfront communities. You will be dazzled from the 
moment you enter with Hudson River and NYC views. Home features 13ft vaulted ceilings 
with 10ft picture windows. Community features 24 hr concierge 2500 sq ft gym, community 
room and children's playroom. Commuter's Dream! Ferry located few blocks away or take 
private shuttle to the PATH. Parking included.

MLS # 140010915

Address 400 9TH ST

Price $495,000

Adj Price  $495,000

Address 400 9TH ST Days On Market 22

Unit Number W3L MoMaintFee $300

Sq Feet 910 Taxes $6,865

Ask Price $499,900

Sold Price $495,000

Closing Date 10/21/2014

Ad Rmks: Spacious 910 SF 1BD/1BA w/ garage parking, balcony, W/D & an elevator at 
The Columbus. Featuring large windows facing over a quiet street & Western exposure, 
home is flooded w/ afternoon sunlight. Open floor plan creates ample space for dining & 
living areas. Other highlights include oak hardwood floors, central heat/AC, large bedroom, 
exercise room, landscaped courtyard & bike storage. Located b/t Grand & Adams, adjacent 
to Columbus Park, 2 blks from Light Rail stop & 1 blk from bus to NYC.

MLS # 140011258

Address 1100 ADAMS ST

Price $499,000

Adj Price  $499,000

Address 1100 ADAMS ST Days On Market 48

Unit Number 309 MoMaintFee $335

Sq Feet 958 Taxes $8,200

Ask Price $499,000

Sold Price $499,000

Closing Date 11/25/2014

Ad Rmks: Spacious & Bright over-sized 1BR w/floor to ceiling windows in the Upper 
Grand, a luxury steel & concrete elevator building. Gorgeous kitchen with granite counters, 
SS appliances & ample room for dining, high ceilings, HW floors, custom closets & Juliet 
balcony. Super spacious BR has two custom walk-in closets! Other features include: W/D in 
unit, state of the art gym, common courtyard & 1 Deeded Garage Parking Space. Tax 
abatement (approx 13 years left) & low maintenance makes this home truly affordable!
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140006935

Address 2 CONSTITUTION CT

Price $510,000

Adj Price  $510,000

Address 2 CONSTITUTION CT Days On Market 114

Unit Number 408 MoMaintFee $390

Sq Feet 726 Taxes $6,089

Ask Price $540,000

Sold Price $510,000

Closing Date 10/20/2014

Ad Rmks: Waterfront Luxury Living. Spectacular 1 Br in doorman bldg. Gourmet kitchen 
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
shuttle, playroom, courtyard, rooftop w/ gas BBQs, fire pit & panoramic NYC views!

Prepared by Alex Bao, Condo Sales Specialist, 201.881.6897



This CMA is not an appraisal and should not be considered the equivalent of an appraisal. Price reflected on CMA may include adjustments. 
Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2012 by Hudson County MLS. 
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MLS # 140008773

Address 700 1ST ST

Price $625,000

Adj Price  $625,000

Address 700 1ST ST Days On Market 97

Unit Number 17T MoMaintFee $528

Sq Feet 1340 Taxes $8,636

Ask Price $639,000

Sold Price $625,000

Closing Date 11/18/2014

Ad Rmks: Oversized 1,340 sqft penthouse has a loft-like feel and is easily converted to 
a 2br. Bright and airy home w/ 10-foot ceilings, a wall of windows, and sliding glass doors 
leading to 2 balconies the entire length of the unit. Open kitchen w/ granite ctps and 
commercial grade S/S appliances. A custom stone fireplace, cherry h/w floors, and hand-
crafted cherry wood built-in bar w/ wine fridge and mini fridge. Ton of storage including 3 
walk-in closets & a private storage closet on the balcony.

MLS # 140011609

Address 1500 GARDEN ST

Price $649,000

Adj Price  $649,000

Address 1500 GARDEN ST Days On Market 22

Unit Number 1D MoMaintFee $684

Sq Feet 1077 Taxes $8,488

Ask Price $665,000

Sold Price $649,000

Closing Date 11/13/2014

Ad Rmks: This contemporary loft space features 13ft ceilings, exposed beams, picture 
windows & HWF. Spacious east-facing 1BR/1BA includes C/AC, dishwasher, W/D in unit & 
intercom. Chefâ€™s KIT features top-of-the-line SS appliances & plenty of cabinet space. 
Free shuttle to PATH, doorman, 24hr concierge, spacious waterfront walkways w/NYC 
views, on-site health club & exercise room, childrenâ€™s playroom, communal lounge, & 
shared rooftop terrace at the exclusive Harborside Lofts in uptown Hoboken. 1 Garage 
parking incl!

MLS # 140012901

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST

Price $700,000

Adj Price  $700,000

Address 1450 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 12

Unit Number 906 MoMaintFee $507

Sq Feet 861 Taxes $8,447

Ask Price $679,000

Sold Price $700,000

Closing Date 12/12/2014

Ad Rmks: Rare 1 Bedroom w/ views in Hobokenâ€™s premier full service building! 
Modern kitchen w/ top of the line appliances, large all marble bath, huge walk-in closet. 
Tremendous light pours in from your floor to ceiling window w/ spectacular views of NYC 
Empire State Building & Weehawken waterfront. Amazing location w/ farmer's market, Pier 
13, great shopping/dining, steps to NYC Bus/Ferry. Enjoy Rooftop terrace w/outdoor 

Prepared by Alex Bao, Condo Sales Specialist, 201.881.6897



This CMA is not an appraisal and should not be considered the equivalent of an appraisal. Price reflected on CMA may include adjustments. 
Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2012 by Hudson County MLS. 

COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140004325

Address 1100 MAXWELL LANE

Price $722,935

Adj Price  $722,935

Address 1100 MAXWELL LANE Days On Market 62

Unit Number 238 MoMaintFee $479

Sq Feet 832 Taxes

Ask Price $749,995

Sold Price $722,935

Closing Date 10/31/2014

Ad Rmks: 1100 MAXWELL PLACE offers an astonishing array of world-class amenities, 
Rooftop pool&hot tub, Private Residents Lounge, 24hr concierge, Beautifully Landscaped 
Rooftop Gardens,Sundecks&Courtyards featuring Open Air Fireplace & BBQ's, Fitness Center 
& Yoga room ,Children's playroom,Shuttle service to PATH, PLUS 1 Deeded Parking space! 
1100 Maxwell Place offers more than the "best of both worlds" it promises a brand new 
sense of place,a bold new standard for what luxurious living can and should be!

MLS # 140010608

Address 1100 MAXWELL LANE

Price $741,000

Adj Price  $741,000

Address 1100 MAXWELL LANE Days On Market 100

Unit Number 616 MoMaintFee $501

Sq Feet 828 Taxes $7,570

Ask Price $769,000

Sold Price $741,000

Closing Date 12/10/2014

Ad Rmks: Luxurious 828SF 1BD/1BA w/ balcony overlooking the rooftop pool at the 
brand new 1100 Maxwell Place. Highlights include: deeded parking, 9â€™ ceilings, wall of 
glass in the living room & balcony w/ glass railing, dark wide-plank HW flrs, spacious bath 
w/ marble vanity, vented W/D & open gourmet kitch w/ a Viking fridge/gas range & Bosch 
DW. Amenities: 24-hr concierge, rooftop pool, gym w/ spin room, kids playroom, shuttle to 
PATH, rooftop gardens w/ stunning NYC views, open air fireplace, outdoor TV & BBQs.

MLS # 140011526

Address 1500 WASHINGTON ST

Price $758,000

Adj Price  $758,000

Address 1500 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 29

Unit Number 10A MoMaintFee $639

Sq Feet 1100 Taxes $8,820

Ask Price $765,000

Sold Price $758,000

Closing Date 11/19/2014

Ad Rmks: Beautifully renovated, south-facing 1 bed + den/2 bath w/ amazing, direct 
views of the Freedom Tower. This 1,100 sqft home is flooded w/ natural light, soaring 14 ft. 
ceilings, & brand new 6 inch wide flooring. Kitchen complete w/ updated countertops, 
crackled subway tile backsplash, & brand new Frigidaire ss appl In-unit washer/dryer. Den 
has full-sized closet & extra storage. Home is complete w/ 1 parking space! Bldg features 24 
hr concierge, state of the art fitness room. Shuttle to PATH.
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MLS # 140011429

Address 1125 MAXWELL LANE

Price $806,000

Adj Price  $806,000

Address 1125 MAXWELL LANE Days On Market 12

Unit Number 220 MoMaintFee $641

Sq Feet 1072 Taxes $10,800

Ask Price $749,000

Sold Price $806,000

Closing Date 10/15/2014

Ad Rmks: Live In Luxury At Maxwell Place! Beautiful 1 BDRM+Den, Easily Used As A 
2nd BDRM Includes, A Large Master BDRM, Walk-In Closet, Ensuite Lux. Master Bath, Glass 
Shower, Spa Bathtub. The Large Den Fits A Queen-Size Bed. Bosch Washer/Dryer, PVT. 
Balcony with Partial NYC Views, 1 Parking Space. A Great Flow From The Kitchen Into The 
Dining Area And Living Room, To Your Private Balcony. Also: 2 Gyms, 3 Rooftop Decks, 
BBQ, 2 Pools, Residents Lounge, Building PATH Shuttle, OPEN HOUSE SAT. 8/30/14, 1PM-
4PM

MLS # 140010921

Address 1125 MAXWELL LANE

Price $810,000

Adj Price  $810,000

Address 1125 MAXWELL LANE Days On Market 40

Unit Number 322 MoMaintFee $641

Sq Feet 1072 Taxes $7,969

Ask Price $869,000

Sold Price $810,000

Closing Date 11/10/2014

Ad Rmks: Magnificent 1 bdrm unit with den, 1.5 baths, & balcony (1072 sq ft). Marble 
floor entryway and HW floors in the rest of the unit. Kitchen includes granite counters & SS 
appl. Master suite easily fits a king-size bed; master bath includes a large vanity with a 
granite counter, 2 sinks, stall shower & bathtub. Community features 24-hr concierge, 2 
pools, 2 gyms, 2 lounges, 2 childrenâ€™s playrooms, rooftops w direct NYC views, 
professional BBQâ€™s, open-air fireplace, outdoor TV & more. Parking incl.

MLS # 140008619

Address 1025 MAXWELL LANE

Price $975,000

Adj Price  $975,000

Address 1025 MAXWELL LANE Days On Market 70

Unit Number 700 MoMaintFee $585

Sq Feet 966 Taxes $11,936

Ask Price $1,000,000

Sold Price $975,000

Closing Date 11/11/2014

Ad Rmks: Direct unobstructed Manhattan Views! Welcome to Maxwell Place, Hoboken's 
most premier waterfront community. Live the royal life in this oversized 1Br. Chef's kitchen 
features granite counter tops, ss appliances, custom cabinets. View Manhattan as it is 
meant to be seen from the second you enter the home. Community features includes 24hr 
Concierge, 2 gyms, 2 community rooms, landscaped rooftop gardens w/ BBQ's, flat screen 
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